Sheetl

TYPE,C,30ATTACK,C,3(NAME,C,50

Diseases
Diseases
Diseases
Diseases
Diseases
Diseases
Diseases
Diseases
Diseases
Diseases
Diseases
Diseases
Diseases
Pests
Pests
Pests
Pests
Pests
Pests
Pests
Pests
Pests
Pests
Pests
Diseases
Diseases
Diseases
Diseases
Pests
Pests
Pests
Pests
Diseases
Diseases
Diseases
Diseases
Pests
Pests
Pests
Pests
Pests
Diseases
Diseases
Diseases
Pests
Pests
Pests
Pests
Pests
Pests

Foliage
Foliage
Foliage
Foliage
Foliage
Foliage
Foliage
Foliage
Foliage
Foliage
Foliage
Foliage
Foliage
Foliage
Foliage
Foliage
Foliage
Foliage
Foliage
Foliage
Foliage
Foliage
Foliage
Foliage
Stem

Stem

Stem

Stem

Stem

Stem

Stem

Stem
Flower/Fruit
Flower/Fruit
Flower/Fruit
Flower/Fruit
Flower/Fruit
Flower/Fruit
Flower/Fruit
Flower/Fruit
Flower/Fruit
Root

Root

Root

Root

Root

Root

Root

Root

Root

Leaf Blight

Leaf Spots

Rusts

Shot Hole

Leaf Galls

Leaf Curls

Smuts

Mosaics
Powdery/Downy Mildews
Sooty Mold

Ring Spot

Yellows

Wilts

Gall Makers

Leaf Feeders
Leafrollers/Leaftiers
Snails/Slugs

Bagworms

Leafhoppers
Leafminers

Spider Mites

Aphids

Whiteflies

Plant Bugs

Stem Canker/Dieback
Damping Off/Seed Rot
Crown Rots

Galls
Treehoppers/Pruners
Cutworms

Scale Insects
Stalk/Vine/Wood Borers
Scab

Spots/Rots
Mold/Botrytis Blight
Flower Breaking

Thrips

Stink Bugs

Curculios
Japanese/Cucumber Beetles
Codling Moths/Fruit Flies/Fruit Maggots
Root Rots

Root Knot

Clubroot

White Grubs

Root Weevils/Crown Borers
Root Maggots
Webworms

Wireworms

Mole Crickets

Page 1

IMAGES,C,50
cg526¢
cg526a
cg526b
cgb527a
cg527d
cg527c
cgb27b
cg528c
cg528a
cg528b
cg529a
€g529c
cg529b
€g530e

¢g530a;cg530b;cg530c;cg530d

cg53la
cg531c;cg531d
cg531b
cg532c
cg532a
cg532b
€cg533a;cgb539a
cg533c
cg533b
cg534c
cg534a
cg534b
cg535a
€g535b;cg535¢
cg535d
cg536b
cg536a
cg537b
cg537a
cg537c
cg538a
cg538d
cg538c
cg538b
€g539d;cg539e
€g539b;cg539c
cg540b
cg540a
cg540a
cg540c
cgb4la;cg541b
cg54ilc
cgb541d
cgb4le
cgb41f



DIR,C,10
leaf bl
leaf _sp
rusts
shot_ho
leaf ga
leaf cu
smuts
mosaics
powdery
sooty_m
ring_sp
yellows
wilts
gall_ma
leaf fe
leafrol
shails_
bagworm
leafhop
leafmin
spider_
aphids
whitefl
plant_b
stem_ca
damping
crown_r
galls
treehop
cutworm
scale_i
stalk_v
scab
spots_a
mold_an
flower _
thrips
stink_b
curculi
japanes
codling
root_ro
root_kn
clubroo
white_g
root_we
root_ma
webworm
wirewor
mole_cr

Sheetl

Page 2



	Sheet1

