## Sheet1

TYPE,C,30ATTACK,C,3(NAME,C,50			IMAGES,C,50
Diseases		Leaf Blight	cg526c
Diseases	-	Leaf Spots	cg526a
Diseases	•	Rusts	cg526b
Diseases	-	Shot Hole	cg527a
Diseases	-	Leaf Galls	cg527d
Diseases		Leaf Curls	cg527c
Diseases	-	Smuts	cg527b
Diseases	-	Mosaics	cg528c
Diseases	-	Powdery/Downy Mildews	cg528a
	Foliage	Sooty Mold	cg528b
Diseases	Foliage	Ring Spot	cg529a
	Foliage	Yellows	cg529c
Diseases	_	Wilts	cg529b
Pests	Foliage	Gall Makers	cg530e
Pests	Foliage	Leaf Feeders	cg530a;cg530b;cg530c;cg530d
Pests	Foliage	Leafrollers/Leaftiers	cg531a
Pests	Foliage	Snails/Slugs	cg531c;cg531d
Pests	Foliage	Bagworms	cg531b
Pests	Foliage	Leafhoppers	cg532c
Pests	Foliage	Leafminers	cg532a
Pests	Foliage	Spider Mites	cg532b
Pests	Foliage	Aphids	cg533a;cg539a
Pests	Foliage	Whiteflies	cg533c
Pests	Foliage	Plant Bugs	cg533b
Diseases	Stem	Stem Canker/Dieback	cg534c
Diseases	Stem	Damping Off/Seed Rot	_
Diseases	Stem	Crown Rots	cg534a
			cg534b
Diseases	Stem Stem	Galls Trackenners/Drugers	cg535a
Pests Pests	Stem	Treehoppers/Pruners Cutworms	cg535b;cg535c cg535d
		Scale Insects	-
Pests Pests	Stem Stem	Stalk/Vine/Wood Borers	cg536b cg536a
Diseases	Flower/Fruit		_
			cg537b
Diseases	Flower/Fruit	•	cg537a
		Mold/Botrytis Blight Flower Breaking	cg537c cg538a
	Flower/Fruit	<u> </u>	•
Pests		·	cg538d
Pests	Flower/Fruit Flower/Fruit	_	cg538c
Pests			cg538b
Pests Pests		Japanese/Cucumber Beetles	cg539d;cg539e
Diseases		Codling Moths/Fruit Flies/Fruit Maggots Root Rots	cg539b;cg539c
	Root	Root Knot	cg540b
Diseases	Root	Clubroot	cg540a
Diseases	Root		cg540a
Pests	Root	White Grubs	cg540c
Pests	Root	Root Weevils/Crown Borers	cg541a;cg541b
Pests	Root	Root Maggots	cg541c
Pests	Root	Wiroworms	cg541d
Pests	Root	Wireworms Mole Criekets	cg541e
Pests	Root	Mole Crickets	cg541f

## Sheet1

DIR,C,10 leaf\_bl leaf\_sp rusts shot\_ho leaf\_ga leaf\_cu smuts mosaics powdery sooty\_m ring\_sp yellows wilts gall\_ma leaf\_fe leafrol snails\_ bagworm leafhop leafmin spider\_ aphids whitefl plant\_b stem\_ca damping crown\_r galls treehop cutworm scale\_i  $stalk_v$ scab spots\_a mold\_an flower\_ thrips stink\_b curculi japanes codling root\_ro root\_kn

> clubroo white\_g root\_we root\_ma webworm wirewor mole\_cr